EJCDC=

Contractor's Application for Payment Zo._

DOCUMENTS COMMITTEE Apolicaion 51118 /27718 ApslicationDates g7
Period:
To City of Mot From (Contractor); . Via (Engineer): City of Minot
|(Owner): Wagner Cosatruction Inc. dba Wagner Place
Project: 9018 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Contract:
Owner's Contract No.: Contractor's Project No.: Engineer’s Project No.:
4313
Application Yor Payment
Change Order Summary
Avproved Chanpe Orders 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE. S $275,866.00
Number Additions Deductions 2. Net change by Change Orders. s $2.103.50
1 $2,103.50 3. Current Contract Price (Line 1 = 2) $__ $277.969.50
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE
(Column F total on Progress Esti ). s $277.969.50
3. RETAINAGE:
a. X $277.965.50 Work Completed......... s
b. X Stored Material.......... - 3
c. Total Retainage (Line 5.2 + Line 5.b)oecmessecncsossmmsreees &
6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line 4 - Line 5.0)ucuueerecsiemscncannsss 3 $277.969.50
TOTALS 52,103.50 7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Application)..o.... s
NET CHANGE BY 2,103.50 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION, s $277.969.30
CHANGE ORDERS 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Column G total on Progress Estimates -+ Line 5.¢ above)eerrercennes $
Contractor's Certification .
The undessigned Cantractor certifies, 10 the best of its knowiedge, the following: Payment of $ $277.965,50
(1) All previ ;payments recai

from Owner oa account of Work done under the Contract
have _vg uvﬂm& cuSBEﬁ to discharge Conpactor’s legithmate obligations incurred in connection with
the Work covered by prier Applications for Payment;

{2) Title to 2ll Work, materials-and equipment ineotporated in said Work, or otherwise listed in or
covered by this Applicetion for Payment, will pass to Owner at time of payment free and clear of all
Liens, security interests, and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a bond acceptable to Ovwner
indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interest, or encumbrances); and

(3) All the Work covered by this Application for Payment is in accordance with the Contract Documents
and is not defective,

2l B

(Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)

EJCDC® C-620 Contractor's Application for Payment
© 2013 National Socicty of Professional Engincers for EJCDC. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of' 1

is recommended by:
(Engineer) (Date)
Payment of: 4 NJJ« &.w@nw,@ 5o ’ .
(Line 8 ar other - attach explgnation of the, amouny
AP % ED
is approved by: Tl N e
(Owner) an AR I &
Approved by: $ OO 1°} B¢ nm, 5
Funding or Financing Entity (if ap) % fdmﬂm * ‘ ~ “
e ) )
DESCR. L ¥ 433




Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work Contractor's Application

For (Contract): 2018 Sanitary Sewer Rehabiliation Application Number:
Application Pedod: 5121718 to &27/18 Application Date: §/2712018
A B [o] b E F
Jtem Contract a Estimated | Vzlue of Work ) Total Completed N ..
Item Total Valpe Quantity Installed to Materials ano.mmu& and Stored to Date Ww Balance »Mﬁﬁ&u
Bid Item No. Description Quantity Units |  Unit Price ofTten (5) Instalied Date Stored (not in C) D+5) (F/B) (B-F)
1 Bond 1 L5 $2.500.00 $ 2,500.00 1 $2.500.00 $2.500.00 100.0%
2 Mabilization 1 LS £37.500.00 | & 37,500.00 1 $£37,500.00 §37,500.00 100.0%
3 Remove Aituminous Pavement 1,705 5Y $5.00 g 8535.00 1705 $£8,525.00 $8,525.00 100.0%
4 Remove & Replace Curb and Gutter el T $50.00 S -
S Remove & Reglace 4° Concrete Sidewalk -1 st $80.00 s -
6 imported Backfil -l o $15.00 5 -
7 4" SCH-A0 Sewer Lateral 284 LE $35.00 $ 9,940.00 284 £9,940.00 $5,940.00 100.0%
8 8" SDR 35 FYC Sewer maln 863 LF $93.00 g §0,259.00 863 $80,259.00 380,255.00 100.0%
9 Reconnert Sewer Services ATl Tvies & Sizes 21 | Ea $150000 {8 31.500 00 21 $31.500,00 $31,500.00 100.0%
10 Pemave and Replace Manhole ent 2| Ea 3125000 |8 2,500,00 2 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 100,0%
11 Connect to Existing Sewsr Manhole 41 & $15000 |8 3,000.00 4 53,000.00 £3,000,00 100.0%
12 Aggregate Base- QLS 9220 | ™ $20.00 $ 18,400.00 920 $18,400.00 $18,400.00 100.0%
13 Hpt Bltumingus Pavement €1 29, 3.57 -1 I $117.00 S -
14 Seeding (Hyrda-mulch) htl B $5.00000 | $ -
15 Traffic Contral 1 LS $1.200.00 $ 1,200.00 1 $1,200,00 §1.200.00 100.0%
COo1 Full Depth Bituminous Removst 1,800 | sy $5.00 s .000.00 1800 $5.000.00 $5,000,00 100.0%
<o Hot Bltuminous Pavement ¢1 29, 3.5" 3,508 sy $21.01 3 T3.645.50 3508 $73,645.50 $73,645.50 100.0%
Totals 5277,969.50 5277,969.50 £277,969.50 100.0%

EJCDC® C-620 Contractor's Application for Payment
© 2013 National Socicty of Professional Engincers for EICDC. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of1




